ULLMAN

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(les) De Johan Ullman Johannebergsgatom 30 SE 412 55 Glöteborg SWEDEN Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Types 🖉 No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Chatean A'Or LLC</u> Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):   Execution Date(s) MaxCM, 23 2004   Assignment Merger   Security Agreement Change of Name   Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment   Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License   Other	Street Address: <u>PO BOX 556</u> 
A. Patent Application No.(s)	ached?
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:のれら
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: <u>Vastra Frölunda</u> State: <u>SWEDEN</u> zip: <u>SE42676</u> Phone Number: <u>01146 705 201500</u> Fax Number: <u>01146 31708 2609</u> Email Address: <u>johan. allmana. ullmans. com</u>	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers <u>2378</u> Expiration Date <u>0807</u> b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature	Total number of pages including cover 3

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or malled to: Mall Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT PAGE 2/4**7/0003/0 9/62002**10:31:55 AM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/16 \* DNIS:2730140 \* **ISBE 11**/208**/06198 BUBJET (FRI)** AND E-360785

## Certificate of assignment

This is to certify that a Memorandum of understanding was made on the 23<sup>rd</sup> day of March 2004 assigning all rights to the US Patent No 6,767, 750 "Input device for a computer and a grip arrangement for such a device" to Chateau d'Or LLC, PO Box 556 Charlestown, Nevis by Johan Magnus Ullman, Johannebergsgatan 30, 412 55 Goteborg, Sweden

Västra Frölunda (Goteborg) Tuesday, February 6, 2007

Johan Ullman

Office address:

Talattagatan 16 SE 426 76 Vastra Frolunda